née scolaire 2025-2026

(Période 1 - 7 semaines

Semaine

(wndi

it

année

Masdi

Mesvesedio

Jewdi

Vewdbedi

’I

7

01-sept

02-sepf

03-sepf

04-sepf

05-sepf

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00




née scolaire 2025-2026

(Période 1 - 7 semaines

Semaine

(wndi

it

année

Masdi

Mesvesedio

Jewdi

Vewdbedi

2

2

08-sepf

09-sepl

10-sept

11-sept

12-sepf

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00




née scolaire 2025-2026

(Période 1 - 7 semaines

Semaine

(wndi

it

année

Masdi

Mesvesedio

Jewdi

Vewdbedi

3

3

15-sept

16-sept

17-sepf

18-sept

19-sept

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00




née scolaire 2025-2026

(Période 1 - 7 semaines

Semaine

(wndi

it

année

Masdi

Mesvesedio

Jewdi

Vewdbedi

4

4

22-sepf

23-sept

24-sepf

25-sept

26-sept

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00




née scolaire 2025-2026

(Période 1 - 7 semaines

Semaine

(wndi

it

année

Masdi

Mesvesedio

Jewdi

Vewdbedi

5

5

29-sepf

30-sept

01-ocft

02-ocf

03-ocft

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00




née scolaire 2025-2026

(Période 1 - 7 semaines

Semaine

(wndi

it

année

Masdi

Mesvesedio

Jewdi

Vewdbedi

6

6

06-ocft

07-oct

08-ocft

09-ocf

10-oct

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00




née scolaire 2025-2026

(Période 1 - 7 semaines

Semaine

(wndi

it

année

Masdi

Mesvesedio

Jewdi

Vewdbedi

7

/7

13-ocft

14-oct

15-ocft

16-oct

17-oct

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00




(unée scolaire 2025-2026

(Période 2 - 7 semaines

Semaine

(wndi

it

année

Masdi

Mesvesedio

Jewdi

Vewdbedi

’I

8

03-nov

04-nov

05-nov

06-nov

07-nov

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00




(unée scolaire 2025-2026

(Période 2 - 7 semaines

Semaine

(wndi

it

année

Masdi

Mesvesedio

Jewdi

Vewdbedi

2

&

10-nov

11-nov

12-nov

13-nov

14-nov

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00




(unée scolaire 2025-2026

(Période 2 - 7 semaines

Semaine

(wndi

it

année

Masdi

Mesvesedio

Jewdi

Vewdbedi

3

70

17-nov

18-nov

19-nov

20-nov

21-nov

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00




(unée scolaire 2025-2026

(Période 2 - 7 semaines

Semaine

(wndi

it

année

Masdi

Mesvesedio

Jewdi

Vewdbedi

4

11

24-nov

25-nov

26-nov

27-nov

28-nov

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00




(unée scolaire 2025-2026

(Période 2 - 7 semaines

Semaine

(wndi

it

année

Masdi

Mesvesedio

Jewdi

Vewdbedi

5

12

01-déc

02-déc

03-déc

04-déc

05-déc

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00




(unée scolaire 2025-2026

(Période 2 - 7 semaines

Semaine

(wndi

it

année

Masdi

Mesvesedio

Jewdi

Vewdbedi

6

13

08-déc

09-déc

10-déc

11-déc

12-déc

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00




(unée scolaire 2025-2026

(Période 2 - 7 semaines

Semaine

(wndi

it

année

Masdi

Mesvesedio

Jewdi

Vewdbedi

7

14

15-déc

16-déc

17-déc

18-déc

19-déc

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00




(unée scolaire 2025-2026

(Période 3 - 7 semaines

Semaine

(wndi

it

année

Masdi

Mesvesedio

Jewdi

Vewdbedi

1

75

05-janv

06-janv

07-janv

08-janv

09-janv

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00




(unée scolaire 2025-2026

(Période 3 - 7 semaines

Semaine

(wndi

it

année

Masdi

Mesvesedio

Jewdi

Vewdbedi

2

16

12-janv

13-janv

14-janv

15-janv

16-janv

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00




(unée scolaire 2025-2026

(Période 3 - 7 semaines

Semaine

(wndi

it

année

Masdi

Mesvesedio

Jewdi

Vewdbedi

3

17

19-janv

20-janv

21-janv

22-janv

23-janv

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00




(unée scolaire 2025-2026

(Période 3 - 7 semaines

Semaine

(wndi

it

année

Masdi

Mesvesedio

Jewdi

Vewdbedi

4

18

26-janv

27-janv

28-janv

29-janv

30-janv

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00




(unée scolaire 2025-2026

(Période 3 - 7 semaines

Semaine

(wndi

it

année

Masdi

Mesvesedio

Jewdi

Vewdbedi

5

19

02-févr

03-févr

04-févr

05-févr

06-févr

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00




(unée scolaire 2025-2026

(Période 4 - 6 semaines

Semaine

(wndi

it

année

Masdi

Mesvesedio

Jewdi

Vewdbedi

’I

22

09-mars

10-mars

11-mars

12-mars

13-mars

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00




(unée scolaire 2025-2026

(Période 4 - 6 semaines

Semaine

(wndi

it

année

Masdi

Mesvesedio

Jewdi

Vewdbedi

2

23

16-mars

17-mars

18-mars

19-mars

20-mars

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00




(unée scolaire 2025-2026

(Période 4 - 6 semaines

Semaine

(wndi

it

année

Masdi

Mesvesedio

Jewdi

Vewdbedi

3

24

23-mars

24-mars

25-mars

26-mars

27-mars

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00




(unée scolaire 2025-2026

(Période 4 - 6 semaines

Semaine

(wndi

it

année

Masdi

Mesvesedio

Jewdi

Vewdbedi

4

25

30-mars

31-mars

01-avr

02-avr

03-avr

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00




(unée scolaire 2025-2026

(Période 4 - 6 semaines

Semaine

(wndi

it

année

Masdi

Mesvesedio

Jewdi

Vewdbedi

5

26

06-avr

07-avr

08-avr

09-avr

10-avr

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00




(unée scolaire 2025-2026

(Période 4 - 6 semaines

Semaine

(wndi

it

année

Masdi

Mesvesedio

Jewdi

Vewdbedi

6

27

13-avr

14-avr

15-avr

16-avr

17-avr

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00




Qnée scolaire 2025-2026

(Période 5 - 9 semaines

Semaine

(wndi

it

année

Masdi

Mesvesedio

Jewdi

Vewdbedi

’I

28

04-mai

05-mai

06-mai

07-mai

08-mai

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00




Qnée scolaire 2025-2026

(Période 5 - 9 semaines

Semaine

(wndi

it

année

Masdi

Mesvesedio

Jewdi

Vewdbedi

2

29

11-mai

12-mai

13-mai

14-mai

15-mai

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00




Qnée scolaire 2025-2026

(Période 5 - 9 semaines

Semaine

(wndi

it

année

Masdi

Mesvesedio

Jewdi

Vewdbedi

3

30

18-mai

19-mai

20-mai

21-mai

22-mai

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00




Qnée scolaire 2025-2026

(Période 5 - 9 semaines

Semaine

(wndi

it

année

Masdi

Mesvesedio

Jewdi

Vewdbedi

4

31

25-mai

26-mai

27-mai

28-mai

29-mai

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00




Qnée scolaire 2025-2026

(Période 5 - 9 semaines

Semaine

(wndi

it

année

Masdi

Mesvesedio

Jewdi

Vewdbedi

5

32

01-juin

02-juin

03-juin

04-juin

05-juin

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00




Qnée scolaire 2025-2026

(Période 5 - 9 semaines

Semaine

(wndi

it

année

Masdi

Mesvesedio

Jewdi

Vewdbedi

6

33

08-juin

09-juin

10-juin

11-juin

12-juin

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00




Qnée scolaire 2025-2026

(Période 5 - 9 semaines

Semaine

(wndi

it

année

Masdi

Mesvesedio

Jewdi

Vewdbedi

7

34

15-juin

16-juin

17-juin

18-juin

19-juin

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00




Qnée scolaire 2025-2026

(Période 5 - 9 semaines

Semaine

(wndi

it

année

Masdi

Mesvesedio

Jewdi

Vewdbedi

8

35

22-juin

23-juin

24-juin

25-juin

26-juin

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00




Qnée scolaire 2025-2026

(Période 5 - 9 semaines

Semaine

(wndi

it

année

Masdi

Mesvesedio

Jewdi

Vewdbedi

9

36

29-juin

30-juin

01-juil

02-juil

03-juil

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00




	Période 1
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